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Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 7 75

2 7 70

3 7 75

4 7 75

5 7 65

6 8 70

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

Time Runs Runs

8:00

10:30 Please Don't Bug Me

Sunday, September 8th Field 8

Team Team

Penn Valley Grays Please Don't Bug Me

California Oaks

San Francisco Seals

California Oaks

California Oaks

Please Don't Bug Me

Penn Valley Grays

Penn Valley Grays

San Francisco Seals

State Roofing

San Francisco Seals

Team Team

State Roofing

State RoofingLincoln Hills Coyotes Red

Please Don't Bug Me

Field 5

Please Don't Bug Me

Sunday, September 8th

Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red

NCSSA 6 Team Bracket

Dates of play September 7th & 8th, 2019 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

TeamTeam

State Roofing

Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red

San Francisco Seals

Please Don't Bug Me

Penn Valley Grays

 Field 3

YELLOW DIVISION SCHEDULE

California Oaks

The San Francisco Seals, based on temporarily moving from an 80 year old team to an approved 75 

year old team,  requested they be a ranked in group 7  instead of group 8 as currently shown.  

Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red

San Francisco Seals

San Francisco Seals

State Roofing

Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red

Penn Valley Grays

Penn Valley Grays

Other Notes

Run Equalizers

State Roofing

California Oaks

State Roofing, Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red, Please Don't Bug Me, the Penn Valley Grays and the San 

Francisco Seals give the California Oaks 3 runs.

Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red

California Oaks


