## NCSSA 6 Team Bracket YELLOW DIVISION SCHEDULE

Dates of play September 7th		8th, 2019	@	@ USCCP, Medford, Oreg		Oregon	
Team #			Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	State Roofing		7	75			
2	Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red		7	70			
3	San Francisco Seals		7	75			
4	Please Don't Bug Me		7	75			
5	Penn Valley Grays		7	65			
6	California Oaks		8	70			
					Field 3		
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	Penn Valley Grays				California Oaks		
9:15	Penn Valley Grays				San Francisco Seals		
10:30	San Francisco Seals				California Oaks		
12:00	State Roofing				California Oaks		
1:15	San Francisco Seals				Please Don't Bug Me		
2:30	Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red				State Roofing		
3:45	Please Don't Bug Me				State Roofing		
5:00	Please Don't Bug Me				Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red		ed

	Sunday, September 8th	Field 5			
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:00	State Roofing			San Francisco Seals	
9:15	Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red			San Francisco Seals	
10:30	Penn Valley Grays			State Roofing	
12:00	Penn Valley Grays			Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red	
1:15	California Oaks			Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red	
1					

	Sunday, September 8th	Field 8		
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Penn Valley Grays			Please Don't Bug Me
10:30	California Oaks			Please Don't Bug Me

## **Run Equalizers**

State Roofing, Lincoln Hills Coyotes Red, Please Don't Bug Me, the Penn Valley Grays and the San Francisco Seals give the California Oaks 3 runs.

## Other Notes

The San Francisco Seals, based on temporarily moving from an 80 year old team to an approved 75 year old team, requested they be a ranked in group 7 instead of group 8 as currently shown.